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Magazyn gtéwny - Strzegom

Hydravulika Sitowa i +48 74 851 19 51

Zaworek zwrotny

1 ES
i
Nazwa A B C D
050.3 1/8" G 12 15,5 24,5
050.4 M10x1 12 15,5 24,5
050.5 1/4" G 17 18 27
050.6 M10x1 12 15,5 24,5
050.7 1/4" G 17 18 27
050.8 M10x1 12 15,5 24,5
050.9 1/4" G 17 18 27

Stronalz1l

1/8” GK
1/8" GK
1/8” GK
M10x1 K
M10x1 K
M10x1 K
M10x1 K

Kierunek

przeptywu
A->E

A->E
A->E
A->E
A->E
E->A
E->A



